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Fallraum: Gemaf der EN 1176-1 mindestens vorzusehender Fallschutzbereich.
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Setting Out Point

Punto de referencia

Bezugspunkt

Referentiepunt

1,4m

43,5m?

2,1m

22m?

O

04h00 1.9m3 61m?2

344kg

33kg

1176

2015-08-05




